

## Frank L. Stile Foundation Poised to Reach Another 1 Million Meals in 2024, Cumulative Contribution, Now 11 Million Meals

FLSF's partnership with Feeding America expands its impact on fighting food insecurity and child hunger in local communities.

LAS VEGAS, NV, UNITED STATES, October 31, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ --The Frank L. Stile Foundation ( FLSF.org), a non-profit organization committed to reducing food insecurity, is on track to fulfill its ambitious goal of providing another 1 million meals in 2024. This milestone will bring the Foundation's total meal contributions to 11 million meals since its inception in 2011. Partnering with the national organization Feeding America, the Frank L. Stile Foundation continues its fight against hunger, focusing particularly on families in the Las Vegas Valley.



FLSF Logo

Food insecurity remains a persistent issue in America, with nearly 14 million children facing hunger in 2023, representing 1 in 5 children nationwide. This crisis affects children's ability to focus, grow, and succeed, creating a lasting impact on their development.

"Many people are unaware that their neighbors might be struggling with hunger," says Dr. Frank L. Stile, founder of the Frank L. Stile Foundation. "It is critical, now more than ever, that we come together as a community to help those in need."

As food prices continue to rise and federal assistance programs are stretched, organizations like the Frank L. Stile Foundation play a vital role in filling the gap. By working closely with Feeding America, FLSF ensures that families in the Las Vegas community receive the food support they need.

About Dr. Frank L. Stile and The Frank L. Stile Foundation

Dr. Frank L. Stile is a world-renowned cosmetic plastic surgeon based in Las Vegas, Nevada, with over 20 years of experience in the field. Certified by the American Board of Plastic Surgery and a Fellow of the American College of Surgeons, Dr. Stile has built a distinguished reputation through his practice at Stile Aesthetics, where he has treated over 12,000 satisfied patients. His expertise spans a wide array of cosmetic procedures designed to enhance the face, body, and breasts, while his meticulous attention to detail ensures a high level of patient care and satisfaction. Beyond surgery, Stile Aesthetics offers a medical weight loss program promoting long-term health and fitness for clients.

Dr. Stile's dedication, however, reaches far beyond the operating room. He is also an accomplished artist, author of children's books, and sculptor, expressing his creativity in multiple disciplines. Yet, his most profound contribution lies in his philanthropic efforts. In 2011, he founded the Frank L. Stile Foundation, a non-profit organization committed to tackling food insecurity, particularly among children in Southern Nevada. Through partnerships with national organizations like Feeding America, the Foundation has donated over 1 million meals annually, with a vision to expand its impact across the country.

Dr. Stile's compassion and dedication to social causes are reflected not only in his medical practice but in his commitment to improving the lives of others. His Foundation's work addresses one of the most critical issues facing society today: hunger, with a focus on children who are often the most vulnerable. By combining his passion for surgery with a strong sense of community responsibility, Dr. Stile continues to empower individuals and families both through his practice and his charity work.

This dual commitment—to patient well-being and community service—defines the legacy of Dr. Frank L. Stile and sets him apart as a leader in both the medical and philanthropic worlds.

Luciano Guerin
Stile Aesthetics
+1 702-300-6584
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube
TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/756039957

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.